w w w . s e n e c a . i t
MULTIFUNCTION & ROGOWKI POWER METERS
S604 Series
MID SINGLE PHASE AND THREE-PHASE ENERGY COUNTERS
S500 Series
10
0%
 M

Norms EN 50740-3 EN 50740-3 EN 50470-3, EN 62053-23 EN 50470-3, EN 62053-23 EN 50470-3, EN 62053-23
Certifications CE, MID (option) CE, MID (option) CE CE CE
ORDER CODE
Code Description
S501
S501-32-0 32A single phase energy 2 wires 1 DIN
S501-32-0-MID 32A single phase energy 2 wires 1 DIN, MID certified
S501-32-MBU 32A single phase energy 2 wires 1 DIN, M-BUS
S501-32-MBU-MID 32A single phase energy 2 wires 1 DIN, MID certified, M-BUS
S502
S502-80 80A single phase energy counter 2 wires 2 DIN
S502-80-MID 80A single phase energy counter 2 wires 2 DIN MID certified
S502-80-R 80A single phase energy counter 2 wires 2 DIN MID certified, counters reset
S503-6
S503-6 6A three phase energy counter 3 wires 4 DIN
S503-6-R 6A three phase energy counter 3 wires 4 DIN, counters reset
S503-80
S503-80 80A three phase energy counter 3 wires 4 DIN
S503-80-R 80A three phase energy counter 3 wires 4 DIN, counters reset
ORDER CODE
Code Description
S504-6
S504-6 6A three phase energy counter 4 wires 4 DIN
S504-6-R 6A three phase energy counter 4 wires 4 DIN, counters reset
S504-80
S504-80 80A three phase energy counter 4 wires 4 DIN
S504-80-R 80A three phase energy counter 4 wires 4 DIN, counters reset
S504C-60
S504C-6-MOD 6A three phase energy counter 4 wires 4 DIN, RS485 Modbus
S504C-6-MBU 6A three phase energy counter 4 wires 4 DIN, M-BUS
S504C-6-ETH 6A three phase energy counter 4 wires 4 DIN, Ethernet
S504C-6-MOD-MID 6A three phase energy counter 4 wires 4 DIN, RS485 Modbus, MID certified
S504C-6-MBU-MID 6A three phase energy counter 4 wires 4 DIN, M-BUS, MID certified
S504C-6-ETH-MID 6A three phase energy counter 4 wires 4 DIN, Ethernet, MID certified
Communication Modules → Pg.79
ENERGY COUNTERS - S500 SERIES
7SENECA I S604 Series I S500 Series
ENERGY COUNTERS - S500 SERIES

62053-23
Certifications CE CE, MID (option) CE, MID (option) CE, MID (option) CE, MID (option)
ORDER CODE
Code Description
S504C-80
S504C-80-MOD 80A three phase energy counter 4 wires 4 DIN, RS485 Modbus
S504C-80-MBU 80A three phase energy counter 4 wires 4 DIN, M-BUS
S504C-80-ETH 80A three phase energy counter 4 wires 4 DIN, Ethernet
S504C-80-MOD-MID 80A three phase energy counter 4 wires 4 DIN, RS485 Modbus, MID certified
S504C-80-MBU-MID 80A three phase energy counter 4 wires 4 DIN, M-BUS, MID certified
S504C-80-ETH-MID 80A three phase energy counter 4 wires 4 DIN, Ethernet, MID certified
Communication Modules → Pg.79
ORDER CODE
Code Description
S534-6
S534-6 6A three phase energy counter 3/4 wires 4 DIN
S534-6-MID 6A three phase energy counter 3/4 wires 4 DIN, MID certified
S534-6-R 6A three phase energy counter 3/4 wires 4 DIN, counters reset
S534-80
S534-80 80A three phase energy counter 3/4 wires 4 DIN
S534-80-MID 80A three phase energy counter 3/4 wires 4 DIN, MID certified
S534-80-R 80A three phase energy counter 3/4 wires 4 DIN, counters reset
15
C
15
42